NATIONAL BANK OF GREECE SA

NATIONAL BANK OF GREECE SA

ISIN: GRS003003035

Overview

2024/08/09 12:17:51
Price

7.438 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

2.51% (0.18)

GRS003003035
ETE

Frankfurt

EUR

Financial

Stock

6,751 EUR
GREECE

7.252 EUR (420)
7.508 EUR (420)
7.25 EUR

7.438 EUR

7.25 EUR

7.256 EUR
7.438 EUR
1,250

9,297.50

2

1,250

.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00 1y

Sy

10.2022

03.2023 03.2023

01.2024 06.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/02 =
2024/07/29 )
2024/07/24 2=
2024/07/24 ]
2024/07/19 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GRS003003035&ID_NOTATION=392855561
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=GRS003003035&ID_NOTATION=392855561
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e18c411a61b12b6b027b2267e3a9a50e9eb21d519512f73b9248bff30fe37ec5&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a8a964a745c105464&time=1723318167&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ca40491d379280e25dee01fdffc98b92f8ea73f401d1d1f318db02d802a75e7&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=07c2ef701d7cab5e1&time=1723318167&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=079afc5c6b71fd7bfb9c71af8cc31143b5de00f07efe8aab6f5d9f5904054768&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cb8d99348c73df272&time=1723318167&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94f68a08200e9457e9153edd94ab06d2b40cb98acb36e8d3e124d16fc1e71d1d&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=84f84d0c06df5fd99&time=1723318167&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=929c86a723dd5bafc8c343b2be2d1c44a846ccdbd38bf3f2a26457526ee96616&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=afb41c789654255a7&time=1723318167&tool=RSC

NATIONAL BANK OF GREECE SA

Details

2024/08/09 12:17:51

Price
7.438 EUR

Difference

General attributes

2.51% (0.18)

ISIN GRS003003035
Symbol ETE
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,751 EUR
Benchmark GREECE
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.252 EUR (420)
Ask (Ask size) 7.508 EUR (420)
Open 7.25 EUR
High 7.438 EUR
Low 7.25 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.256 EUR
VWAP 7.438 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,250
Trading volume 9,297.50
Number of trades 2
Last size 1,250
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.45%  +12.25% -
Perf (abs.) +0.10 +0.79 -
Beta 1.21 1.36 1.54
Volatility 33.84 35.49 -

.00

7.00

6.00

5.00 #

4.00

300 1y

Sy

10.2022 03.2023 08.2023

01.2024 06.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NATIONAL BANK OF GREECE SA

7.427 EUR (2,367
7.869 EUR (849

7.771 EUR (1,152
6.830 EUR (1,540
8.544 EUR (2024/05/15
6.176 EUR (2024/01/02
8.544 EUR (2024/05/15

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
4.907 EUR (2023/10/04)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/ 12:57 7.332 EUR 0.02 7
08/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:32 7.328 EUR 0.00 7
08/09

Munich 2024/ 08:00 7.25EUR 0.00 1
08/09

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:00 2.777 EUR 0.00 1

European Trade Reporting 08/09

Hanover 2024/ 08:01 7.25EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=392855561
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81953325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81936096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=392662547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148763452
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148763452
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347026797

NATIONAL BANK OF GREECE SA

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Athens Stock Exchange

08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

08:01

12:17

17:08

08:10

19:58

16:15

7.29 EUR 0.00

7.438 EUR 0.01

8.00USD 0.01

7.254 EUR 0.00

741 EUR 0.00

7.38 EUR 5.73

1,768
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=392662548
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=392662550
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306678607
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1959658

NATIONAL BANK OF GREECE SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

EBNIKHTPFAIIEZLA

Contact Details
NATIONAL BANK OF GREECE

86 Eolou St. - 10232 Athens
Telefon: 30 210 334 1000
Fax: 30 210 322 8187
E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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